Charles Carroll Community Center 3719 Littlestown Pike Westminster, MD 21158





Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
			1	2 10am-1pm Drop-In Pickleball	3	4
5	6 10am-1pm Drop-In Pickleball	7	8	9 10am-1pm Drop-In Pickleball	10	11
12	13 CLOSED 11-11:30am Carroll County Public Library (Parking Lot)	14	15	16 10am-1pm Drop-In Pickleball	17	18
19	20 10am-1pm Drop-In Pickleball	21	22	23 10am-1pm Drop-In Pickleball Puzzle Palooza 6-8:30pm *Registration Required	24	25
26	27 HOLIDAY	28	29	30 10am-1pm Drop-In Pickleball	31	



*Registration required ccrec.recdesk.com

Drop-In Pickleball - \$5.00 per day NEW 2024 – pickleball punch card \$25 for 6 visits. Register ccrec.recdesk.com Call 410-386-2103 for more information.

If Carroll County Public Schools close for inclement weather, the community center will be closed.

Charles Carroll Community Center 3719 Littlestown Pike Westminster, MD 21158





Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
						1 2024 Carroll County Pickleball Cup 8am-4pm *Registration Required
2 2024 Carroll County Pickleball Cup 8am start time *Registration Required	3 10am-1pm Drop-In Pickleball 11-11:30am Carroll County Public Library (Parking Lot)	4	5	6 10am-1pm Drop-In Pickleball	7 Ladies Night: Movie & Mocktails 7-9:30pm *Registration Required	8
9	10 10am-1pm Drop-In Pickleball	11	12	13 10am-1pm Drop-In Pickleball	14	15
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
23	24 11-11:30am Carroll County Public Library (Parking Lot)	25	26	27	28	29

EVENTS

*Registration required ccrec.recdesk.com

Drop-In Pickleball - \$5.00 per day NEW 2024 – pickleball punch card \$25 for 6 visits. Register ccrec.recdesk.com Call 410-386-2103 for more information.

If Carroll County Public Schools close for inclement weather, the community center will be closed.